UG Dial Governor Manual 03040
Parts List for Figure 6-1 (Sheet 4 of 5)

Ref. No. Part Name.......ccorreecccccreeecceee e Quantity
03040-200 115 Vac/dc Bodine motor .........ccocceereiceeeeeiieenennee 1
03040-201  Motor seal SPring ...cc.cccecceeeeeeeeeeceeee e e eeeeeee e e 1
03040-202  Phil fl hd screw, 10-32 X .375....ccccccerrieereeiieeenee 4
03040-203 Ol CUP -eiiiiieieieeiee e ere et 1
03040-204  Phillips hd screw, 10-32 X 1/2"....ccoeiiiiieeeeeeee 8
03040-205 Lock washer, NO.10......ccceeeiiiieniiiieieeicc e, 8
03040-206  Cover gasket ........ccovviieiceeieeececeeee e 1
03040-207  Soc hd pipe plug, 1/8".......eeeeieeeceeee e 1
03040-208 Base gasket.......cccoeeeiiieiiiciiiiirreecreeeree e 1
03040-209  WaSher .....oiiiiiieeiee e e 4
03040-210  Cap screw, 1/4-28 X 1.000” ......cceevevereeeiierereeen 4
03040-211  Front panel gasket........ccceeeeiiecciiiee e, 1
03040-212  EIDOW, 1/8" ..ottt 1
03040-213  Oil sight glass ........ccceeveiniiiieece e 1
03040-214  COVEN ..eeeiieieieeeeiee ettt e 1
03040-215  Motor bracket.........cooov i 1
03040-216  Shakeproof washer, NO.8........ccccoeveeeviiciiieeee s 4
03040-217  Phil rd hd screw, 8-32 X .312 ....covccieervceeee e 4
03040-218  Oilfiller cap (optional) ......ccceeveeeeeceeeeeeeecceeeee e, 1
03040-219  Cover (optional) .....cceeeeeecceeieee e e e 1
03040-220 through 249 ......ccoooiiiiiiie e Not Used

50 Woodward



Manual 03040 UG Dial Governor

REFERENCE NUMBERS 200 THROUGH 219 ARE ON THIS PAGE
= 200

REFERENCE NUMBERS

220 THROUGH 249 ﬁ‘-‘
ARE NOT USED '

217(4)

.

216(8) ——a
215

203

i 201
m?zg 204(8)

=, i&ﬂs(ﬂl
- é} g

OPTIONAL COVER

(SEE FIGURE &-1)
SHEET 5§ OF 5

DASHPOT
LINK

7 do— 208(4)

& 210(4)

Figure 6-1. Parts Illustration for the UG Dial Governor (Sheet 40f 5)

Woodward 51



